Position

Mileage Certificated
Certificated Pupil Services
Board/Personnel Commission
Board/Personnel Commission
Board/Personnel Commission

Board/Personnel Commission

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Department

Oxnard School District
Oxnard School District
Oxnard School District
Oxnard School District
Oxnard School District
Oxnard School District

Total Wages

$13,231
$6,645
$2,021
$650
$600
$550

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0
$7,987
$11,992
$11,992
$12,660



