Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mileage Certificated		Oxnard	Oxnard School District	\$13,231	\$0
Certificated Pupil Services		Oxnard	Oxnard School District	\$6,645	\$0
Board/Personnel Commission		Oxnard	Oxnard School District	\$2,021	\$7,987
Board/Personnel Commission		Oxnard	Oxnard School District	\$650	\$11,992
Board/Personnel Commission		Oxnard	Oxnard School District	\$600	\$11,992
Board/Personnel Commission		Oxnard	Oxnard School District	\$550	\$12,660